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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1212 (KJ) / 286 (Kcal) 242 (KJ) / 57 (Kcal)
Fat 1.2g 0.2g
(of which Saturates) 0.2g 0g
Carbohydrate 60g 12g
(of which Sugars) 31.3g 6.3g
Fibre
Protein 4.6g 0.9g
Sodium
Salt 16.7g 3.3g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Nando's

EAN: 6003770009680

Manufacturer Address

Nando's Peri-Peri Bag & Bake Medium 20g

Sugar, Potato Starch, Salt, Modified Maize Starch, Spices (Paprika, Chilli, African Bird's Eye Chilli), Herb (Parsley), Yeast Extract (BARLEY), 
Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid, Sodium Acetate), Sunflower Oil, Anti-Caking Agent (Silicone Dioxide), Flavour (Lemon), Tomato, Capsicum Extract, 
Garlic

CONTAINS: BARLEY
Halal 
Kosher 
Suitable for Vegetarians

Peri-Peri Bag & Bake

All About Food,
The Tree House,
Skelmersdale,
WN8 9TG.
grocery@nandos.co.uk

Per Serving

Storage: Ambient


